Ekiden de I'ASP Limoges

LES COUR’'RAGEUX(C.BARA, T.BRUN, C.DURO,  Mix
F.JABO, B.LERA, D.REGI)

Rang 25

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:22:40 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

16

1

00:22:40

5000

00:22:40

5000

13,20

671

Debora REGINAUX

16

2

01:06:50

15000

00:44:09

10 000

13,50

672

Thomas BRUNEAU

23

01:33:35

20 000

00:26:44

5000

11,20

673

Claire BARANGER

31

02:24:58

30 000

00:51:22

10 000

11,60

674

Christophe DUROUSSEAU

32

02:51:46

35000

00:26:47

5000

11,20

675

Beatrice LERAY

25

03:19:21

42 195

00:27:34

7195

15,60

676

Francois JABOUILLE

Vitesse au tour

16

14

12

10

1(00:22)

2(01I:06)

Gain et perte de place

3(01':33)

4(02':24)

5(02':51)

6(0'3':19)
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22)

2(01:08)

3(01:33)

4(02:24)

18/05/2019

5(02:51)

6(03:19)
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